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CHANDOS DIGITAL	 CHAN 10806

		  Miklós Rózsa (1907 - 1995)

	 1 - 7	 Suite from `The Thief of Bagdad 	́ 19:46

	8 - 17	 Suite from `Rudyard Kipling´s Jungle Book´	 31:12

	 18	 Suite from `Sahara´	 7:46

	19  - 24	 Suite from `BEN-HUR´	 21:17
			   TT 80:07
		
		  BBC PHILHARMONIC
		  Yuri Torchinsky leader 

		  Rumon Gamba

p 2014 Chandos Records Ltd
c 2014 Chandos Records Ltd

Chandos Records Ltd • Colchester • Essex • England
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